Accounts payable 28,322   3,002

Due to affiliate 153,255   78,155

Net cash provided by operating activities 124,970   74,080

Cash flows from investing activities

Investment in limited liability companies -   (145)

Return of capital from limited liability companies -   155

Distributions from limited liability companies 186   190

Net cash provided by investing activities 186   200

Net increase in cash 125,156   74,280

Cash, beginning of year 532,300   458,020

Cash, end of year 657,456$   532,300$

New Mexico Finance Authority

Notes to Financial Statements

June 30, 2015 and 2014

48

In previous years, the Authority reported its interest in FNMLLC as an investment in the

Statement of Net Position. The financial statements for the fiscal year ending June 30,

2014 have been restated as follows:

 June 30, 2014

Amounts

 Previously

Reported  Restatement

 June 30, 2014

as Restated

Statement of Net Position

Current assets

Restricted cash and equivalents 51,834,915$   532,300$   52,367,215$

Grants and other receivable 1,788,239   852,306   2,640,545

Investment in Finance NM LLC 99,110   (99,110)   -

Current liabilities

Accounts payable 262,198   30,756   292,954

Other liabilities 80,694   493,938   574,632

Net position 458,552,499   760,802   459,313,301

Statement of Revenues, Expenses and Changes in Net Position

Operating revenues

Administrative fees revenue 2,819,302   380,537   3,199,839

Interest on investments 488,080   661   488,741

Operating expenses

Other operating costs 1,484,748   272,495   1,757,243

Increase in net position 33,242,621   108,703   33,351,324

Net position, beginning of year 425,309,878   652,099   425,961,977

Net position, end of year 458,552,499   760,802   459,313,301

Supplementary Schedules

PPRF GRIP

 Behavioral

Health  Child Care

 Cigarette

Tax

Assets

Current assets

Cash and equivalents

Unrestricted 21,129,169$   -$   -$   -$   481,514$

Restricted 74,239,292   -   -   41,605   -

Interest receivable 6,310,708   -   -   -   -

Grants and other receivable -   -   -   -   -